
Company 
Project/site 

G
M

R 
B

lock no. 
W

O
 no. 

W
O

 date 

SI. N
o. 

1 

|Sign: 

2 

D
ate: 

3 4 

6 7 

8 9 

R
em

arks: 

10 

M
R

M
L

L
P

 

U
nit/floor no 

Flat 307,207 
an

d
 204 

A
pproved by 

p
tp

je
ê
P

R
O

Y
E

D
 BY 

D
eductions 

N
am

e of contractor 

N
ature of w

ork 

Balcony and utility painting 

A
nx B

-
W

ork C
om

pletion R
eport 

W
ork done from

 date 

W
ork done to date 

C
ontractor bill no. 

D
etails o

f w
o

rk
 

A
pproved by Q

S team
 

Sign: 
D

ate: 

A
 basha 

Painting 

Q
ty 

SI. N
o. site bills reg. 

D
t. site bills reg. 

M
-codex 

bill ID. 
W

O
 issued ? 

GST bill required? 

1512.30 sft 

258.60 sft 

U
nits 

R
ate ID

 

ptl64 +pt168 

D
ate: 

pt164 tpt1 68 

|A
pproved by D

irector/E&
D

 team
 

Sign: 

R
ate 

15.82 

15.82 

T
otal am

ount including taxes for w
ork done 

T
o

tal 

18.00%
 

4290| 
2

0
-0

1
-2

0
2

6
 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

23,925 

4,091 

19,833 

3,570 
23,403 

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installatps(KNKGEFds ce for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measuremend and estimate sheets only if required ie., details cannot be 
entered above. 5. For il 

aer than 10k QS m
anagsand directors approval is required 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include 

Soham, Anand 
ehus (for GfT TG

N
RSachin for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH +N

RK
. 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. 

C
ontractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and O

S by em
ail. 11. C

ontractors m
ust subm

it original bills at H
O

 (can be sent by courier). 



E
ST

IM
A

T
E

 SH
E

E
T

 
Companv Nam

e: 
Project: 
W

ork Descniption: 
C

ontractor. 
Prepared B

: 
D

ate: 

S Na. 

1 2 3 A
 

B
 

Item
 H

ead 

Flat 307 

F
lat 207 

Flat 204 

D
eduction of french door 

Deduction of utility window 

eduction of utility door fram
 M

RPLLp 
N

G
H

 
Painting w

ork 
A

.B
asha 

A
nil.M

 
10.01.2025 Item

 D
escription 

Balcony putty painting 

Utility room putty painting 

Balcony putty painting 

Utility room putty painting 

Balcony putty painting 

Utility room
 putty painting 

Flats 307,207,204 

Flats 307,207,204 

Flats 307207,204 

PT 6
4

+
 3T

 16e 

Quantity 
U

nits 
R

ate 

70.0 
126.5 

93.0 
10.0 

102.2 
74.4 
28.0 

70.0 
126.5 

93.0 

10.0 

102.2 
74.4 
28.0 

Approved by: Anil 

74.40 

Sft 

28.00 

S
f 

SA
 

SA
 

S
f 

S
f 

S
f 

Sf 
15.82 

SA
 

S
f 

SA
 

SA
 

S
f 

70.00 
S

f 

126.48 
S

f 
93.00 

S
f 

10.00 
SA

 

S
f 

102.20 
SA

 
SA

 

SA
 

168.0 
S

f 

15:82 
15,82 

54.6 
S

f 

15;82 
15.82 

15.82 
15,82 

15.82 
15.82 
15.82 

15.82 

15.82 
15:82 
15.82 

15.82 
15:82 
15.82 
15.82 

15.82 
15.82 
15.82 

15.82 

36.0 
SA 

15.82 

15.82 

A
m

ount 

1,107.40 
2,000.91 
1471.26 

158.20 

1,616.80 
1.177.01 

442.96 

1,107.40 
2,000.91 
1471.26 

158.20 

1.616.80 
1.177.01 
442.96 

1,107.40 
2,000.91 
1,471.26 
158.20 

1,616.80 
1,177.01 

442.96 

2,657.76 

S69.52 

863.77 

D
eduted A

BC A
m

ount A
m

ount: 
IAdd@

18%
 GSI 

Total am
ount: 

|Item
 H

ead 
Total| 

23.923.64 

4,091.05 

19,833 
3,570 

23,402 



S N
a 

M
EA

SU
REM

EN
T SHEET 

Qompanv Name: 
Project: 

W
ork Description: 

1 A
at 307 

2 
Flat 207 

F
lat 204 

Contracto¡r: 
Prepared By: 

D
ate: 

Item
 H

ead 
B

lock-E
 

A
 

D
eduction of french door 

B
D

eduction of utility window 

M
RM

LLP 
G

M
R 

Painting work 
A

.B
asha 

A
nil.M

 
10.01.2025 Item

 D
escription 

Balcony putty painting 

U
tility room

 putty painting 

Balcony putty painting 

|Utility room putty painting 

Balcony putty painting 

U
tility room

 putty painting 

Flats 307,207,204 

H
ats 307,207,204 

C
 Deduction of utility door fram

e Flats 307,207.204 

Length 
W

idth H
eight| No's Q

uantity 

10.0 
6.8 

10.0 

10.0 

7.0 
4.0 
4

0
 

10.0 
6.8 

10.0 
1

0
0

 

7.0 
4.0 

4.0 

10.0 
6. 

10.0 
10.0 

7.0 
1

0
 

9.3 

7.0 

1.0 
7.0 

1.0 

7.0 
1.0 
9.3 

1.0 

7.0 

7.0 

1.0 

1.0 
1.0 

8.00 
7.00 

Approved by: Anil 

1.0 
3 

3.00 
4.00 

7.00 
2,60 

9
3

 

.0
 

7.3 
9

3
 

1.0 

L.0 

9.3 
1.0 

9
3

 

.0 

9
3

 

1.0 

9.3 

7.3 

9.3 

1.0: 
2

0
 

1.0 
1

.0
 

2.0| 
2.0 

L.0 

2.0 

.0
 

1 0 

2.0 
2.0 

2.0 
1.0 

.0
 

7.0 
1.0 

L0 

2,0 
2.0 

1.00 
3.00 

1.003.00 

1.00 
3.00 

70.0 Sft 
126.5 Sft 
93.0 Sft 
10.0 sft 

102.2 Sft 
74.4 Sf 

28.0 S
t 

70.0 Sf 
126.5 |Sf 
93.0 |Sf 
10.0 sft 

102.2 S
t 

74.4 Sft 
28.0 |Sft 

70.0 Sft 
126.5 Sft 
93.0 Sft 
10.0 |Sf 

102.2 Sft 
744 Sft 

28.0 Sft 

168.0 Sft 

36.0 Sft 

54.6 s
t U

nits 
Itern H

ead T
otal 
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