

Anx B – Work Completion Report

Company	MRM LLP	Name of contractor	A basha	Sl. No. site bills reg.	4290
Project/site	GMR	Nature of work	Painting	Dt. site bills reg.	20-01-2026
Block no.	F	Work done from date		M-codex bill ID.	
WO no.		Work done to date		WO issued?	
WO date		Contractor bill no.		GST bill required?	
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Details of work	Qty	Units	Rate ID
1	Flat 307,207 and 204	Balcony and utility painting	1512.30	sft	pt164 +pt168
2		Deductions	258.60	sft	pt164 +pt168
3					15.82
4					4,091
5					-
6					-
7					0
8					
9					
10					
Total amount including taxes for work done				Total	19,833
				18.00%	3,570
Remarks:					
Approved by project manager					
APPROVED BY					
Sign: <u>29/01/2026</u>					
Approved by QS team					
Approved by Director/E&D team					
Sign: _____					
Date: _____					
Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation manager's signature for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include – Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivapolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).					

ESTIMATE SHEET							
Company Name:	MRU LLP <th>Approved by:</th> <td>Anil</td> <th>Work Description:</th> <td data-cs="3" data-kind="parent"></td> <td data-kind="ghost"></td> <td data-kind="ghost"></td>	Approved by:	Anil	Work Description:			
Project:	NOH	Contractor:	A.Basha	Prepared By:	Anil M	Date:	10.01.2025
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	Flat 307	Balcony putty painting	70.0	Sft	15.82	1,107.40	
			126.5	Sft	15.82	2,000.91	
			93.0	Sft	15.82	1,471.26	
			10.0	Sft	15.82	158.20	
		Utility room putty painting	102.2	Sft	15.82	1,616.80	
			74.4	Sft	15.82	1,177.01	
			28.0	Sft	15.82	442.96	
2	Flat 207	Balcony putty painting	70.0	Sft	15.82	1,107.40	
			126.5	Sft	15.82	2,000.91	
			93.0	Sft	15.82	1,471.26	
			10.0	Sft	15.82	158.20	
		Utility room putty painting	102.2	Sft	15.82	1,616.80	
			74.4	Sft	15.82	1,177.01	
			28.0	Sft	15.82	442.96	
3	Flat 204	Balcony putty painting	70.00	Sft	15.82	1,107.40	
			126.48	Sft	15.82	2,000.91	
			93.00	Sft	15.82	1,471.26	
			10.00	Sft	15.82	158.20	
		Utility room putty painting	102.20	Sft	15.82	1,616.80	
			74.40	Sft	15.82	1,177.01	
			28.00	Sft	15.82	442.96	
						23,923.64	
A	Deduction of french door	Flats 307,207,204	168.0	Sft	15.82	2,657.76	
B	Deduction of utility window	Flats 307,207,204	36.0	Sft	15.82	569.52	
C	Deduction of utility door frame	Flats 307,207,204	54.6	Sft	15.82	863.77	
		Deducted ABC Amount Amount:				19,833	
		Add(@18% GS)				3,570	
		Total amount:				23,402	

पर्ट्टी १६९ + १८ १६८

MEASUREMENT SHEET										
Company Name:		MRMLP		Approved by: Anil						
Project:		GMR								
Work Description:		Painting work								
Contractor:		A. Basha								
Prepared By:		Anil M								
Date:		10/01/2025								
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total	
1	Flat 307	Block-E	Balcony putty painting	10.0	7.0	1.0	1.0	70.0	Sft	1265 Sft
				6.8	1.0	9.3	2.0	13.6	Sft	130.8 Sft
				10.0	9.3	1.0	1.0	93.0	Sft	186.3 Sft
				10.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	10.0	Sft	100.0 Sft
			Utility room putty painting	7.0	1.0	7.3	2.0	102.2	Sft	204.4 Sft
				4.0	1.0	9.3	2.0	74.4	Sft	148.8 Sft
				4.0	7.0	1.0	1.0	28.0	Sft	56.0 Sft
2	Flat 207		Balcony putty painting	10.0	7.0	1.0	1.0	70.0	Sft	126.5 Sft
				6.8	1.0	9.3	2.0	13.6	Sft	130.8 Sft
				10.0	9.3	1.0	1.0	93.0	Sft	186.3 Sft
				10.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	10.0	Sft	100.0 Sft
			Utility room putty painting	7.0	1.0	7.3	2.0	102.2	Sft	204.4 Sft
				4.0	1.0	9.3	2.0	74.4	Sft	148.8 Sft
				4.0	7.0	1.0	1.0	28.0	Sft	56.0 Sft
3	Flat 204		Balcony putty painting	10.0	7.0	1.0	1.0	70.0	Sft	126.5 Sft
				6.8	1.0	9.3	2.0	13.6	Sft	130.8 Sft
				10.0	9.3	1.0	1.0	93.0	Sft	186.3 Sft
				10.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	10.0	Sft	100.0 Sft
			Utility room putty painting	7.0	1.0	7.3	2.0	102.2	Sft	204.4 Sft
				4.0	1.0	9.3	2.0	74.4	Sft	148.8 Sft
				4.0	7.0	1.0	1.0	28.0	Sft	56.0 Sft
A	Deduction of french door	Flats 307,207,204		8.00	7.00	1.00	3.00	168.0	Sft	
B	Deduction of utility window	Flats 307,207,204		3.00	4.00	1.00	3.00	36.0	Sft	
C	Deduction of utility door frame	Flats 307,207,204		7.00	2.50	1.00	3.00	54.5	Sft	